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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TSV 1860 Rosenheim 53 27 22 21 19 15 10 4 8 2
SV Straubing 31 11 13 4 9 5 5 4 0 1
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 15 9 15 7 7 4 6 2 2 2
Make It Happen Swim Zillertal 14 9 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
TSV 1860 Mühldorf 12 11 10 3 5 2 0 0 1 0
TSV 1847 Weilheim 12 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
TRI-X-Kufstein 10 23 10 7 3 3 3 4 3 0
SV Wacker Burghausen 9 12 10 9 9 6 2 4 1 1
TSV Schwabmünchen 8 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 1
Wassersportverein St. Johann in Tirol 7 7 3 3 0 5 3 0 1 0
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 3 3 1 4 0 0 2 0 0 1
Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2 6 4 2 1 1 0 1 2 3
TuS Töging 2 2 1 3 4 3 2 1 0 2
Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TV 1864 Altötting e.V. 1 5 6 9 5 6 2 4 2 0
SV Ergoldinger Haie 1 4 5 6 2 2 1 0 0 1
SG Moosburg 1 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0
TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 1 1 0 6 0 3 3 5 1 1
SC Prinz Eugen München 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Gesamt 184 147 106 88 66 56 43 31 23 16

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TSV 1860 Rosenheim 11 6 2 1 4 2 2 0 1 0
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 3 2 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0
SV Straubing 3 0 1 2 3 2 3 3 0 1
TSV 1847 Weilheim 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
TSV Schwabmünchen 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1
Make It Happen Swim Zillertal 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
SV Wacker Burghausen 0 3 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 1
TRI-X-Kufstein 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0
TSV 1860 Mühldorf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Schwimmclub Lechfeld 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2
Wassersportverein St. Johann in Tirol 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
TV 1864 Altötting e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Gesamt 21 19 11 10 10 10 10 9 8 7

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TSV 1860 Rosenheim 46 23 22 21 19 15 10 4 8 2
SV Straubing 31 11 13 4 9 5 5 4 0 1
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 15 9 15 7 7 4 6 2 2 2
Make It Happen Swim Zillertal 14 9 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
TSV 1860 Mühldorf 12 11 10 3 5 2 0 0 1 0
TSV 1847 Weilheim 12 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
TRI-X-Kufstein 10 23 10 7 3 3 3 4 3 0
SV Wacker Burghausen 9 12 10 9 9 6 2 4 1 1
TSV Schwabmünchen 8 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 1
Wassersportverein St. Johann in Tirol 7 7 3 3 0 5 3 0 1 0
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 3 3 1 4 0 0 2 0 0 1
Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2 6 3 2 1 1 0 1 2 3
TuS Töging 2 2 1 3 4 3 2 1 0 2
Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TV 1864 Altötting e.V. 1 5 6 9 5 6 2 4 2 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SV Ergoldinger Haie 1 4 5 6 2 2 1 0 0 1
SG Moosburg 1 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0
TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 1 1 0 6 0 3 3 5 1 1
SC Prinz Eugen München 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Gesamt 177 141 105 88 66 56 43 31 23 16
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